Kings Hill Parish Council
Budget 2017/18

Full Council
FC General Income
Precept
Sponsorship
Other Income

Total Income

FC Staff Costs
Office Staff costs
Staff Training
Recruitment
Overhead Expenditure

Council Members Expenses
Chairman's Allowance
Members' Expenses
Members' Training

Election Costs

Overhead Expenditure

Office & Administration
Insurance
Equipment & replacements
Office costs
Subscriptions
1T
Newsletter
Community Consultation costs
Overhead Expenditure

Community Funding
Grants (S.137)

Overhead Expenditure

Professional / Loan

Loan repayment

Legal & Professional Fees
External Audit
Contingency

Overhead Expenditure

Full Council - Total Income
Full Council - Total Expenditure
Full Council - net

Kings Hill Sports Park
KHSP General Income
Pitch Hire & Parties
Grant Income
Other Income

Total Income

Budget
2017/18

279,138
450
600

280,188

115,750
1,250

117,000

60
350
600
500

1,510

3,185
2,500
1,500
1,750
5,900
3,000

300

18,135

1,000

1,000

42,696
5,500
2,400

20,000

70,596

280,188
208,241

71,947

207,689
117,000
14,082

338,771



KHSP Office & administration costs

Staff Costs 107,553
Insurance 3,000
Office costs 2,000
Marketing costs 500
Overhead Expenditure 113,053
KHSP Building costs
Rates 5,100
Water & sewerage 3,000
Gas / electricity 4,575
Cleaning supplies 4,200
Maintenance contracts & General Repairs 11,000
Overhead Expenditure 27,875
Pitch Maintenance
Grass pitches 63,500
3G Pitch - flood lighting 7,750
3G pitch general repairs / maintenance 5,000
Overhead Expenditure 76,250
General Costs
Project - Playground 112,034
Project - Sports Park 13,250
Archery running costs 200
Licences 400
Contingency 15,000
Sinking Fund 15,000
Catering Costs 22,815
Overhead Expenditure 178,699
Sports Park - Total Income 338,771
Sports Park - Total Expenditure 395,877
Sports Park - net 5 57,106

Kings Hill Community Centre

Income
Room hire & rent income 110,180
Bar & catering income 13,200
Grant Income -
Event Income 4,000
Other income 8,500
Total Income 135,880
KHCC Staff & administration costs
Staff Costs 63,706
Insurance 1,139
Office costs 1,895
Overhead Expenditure 66,740
KHCC Building Costs
Rates 6,047
Water & sewerage 4,500
Gas / electricity 7,635
Cleaning supplies 3,500
Maintenance contracts & General Repairs 12,500
Equipment & replacements 4,000

Service Charge 9,000



Estate Management Fees
Overhead Expenditure

Event Costs
Event costs
Overhead Expenditure

Bar & Catering Costs
Bar costs
Catering costs

Overhead Expenditure

General Costs
Sinking Fund
Costs recharged
General Advertising
Licences
Overhead Expenditure

Community Centre - Total Income
Community Cente - Total Expenditure
Community Centre - net

Amenities
Income
Allotment rental income
Grants
Investment Income
Total Income

Allotment Costs
Running costs

Overhead Expenditure

Playground & open Spaces Running cost

Grounds Maintenance /landscape costs

Play area inspections & maintenance
Overhead Expenditure

uther costs
Bus Shelter cleaning & maintenenace
Salt bin refills
Overhead Expenditure

Amenities - Total Income
Amenities - Total Expenditure
Amenities - net

3,250

50,432

1,750

1,750

5,400
600

6,000

2,500
3,000
1,500
3,700

10,700

135,880
135,622

258

2,250

1,500

3,750

2;250

2,250

23,350
1,550

24,900

750
2,000

2,750

3,750
29,900

26,150







