Kings Hill Parish Council Budget 2017/18

Full Council		Budget 2017/18
FC General Income		270 120
Precept		279,138
Sponsorship		450
Other Income		600
	Total Income	280,188
FO CI - 55 C 1-		
<u>FC Staff Costs</u> Office Staff costs		115,750
•• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		1,250
Staff Training Recruitment		-
Reciditifient	Overhead Expenditure	117,000
	Overneda Experiarea e	
Council Members E	xpenses	
Chairman's Allowa		60
Members' Expense	S	350
Members' Training		600
Election Costs		500
	Overhead Expenditure	1,510
Office & Administra	<u>ation</u>	2 105
Insurance		3,185 2,500
Equipment & repla	cements	1,500
Office costs		1,750
Subscriptions IT		5,900
Newsletter		3,000
Community Consu	Itation costs	300
community const	Overhead Expenditure	18,135
Community Fundir	<u>ng</u>	
Grants (S.137)		1,000
	Overhead Expenditure	1,000
B 6 - 1 - 1 / 1 1	_	
Professional / Loar	<u>1</u>	42,696
Loan repayment Legal & Profession	al Foos	5,500
External Audit	ai i ees	2,400
Contingency		20,000
contingency	Overhead Expenditure	70,596
		200 100
Full Council - Total Incom		280,188
Full Council - Total Expen	iditure _	208,241 71,947
Full Council - net	-	/1,94/
Kings Hill Sports Park		
KHSP General Inc	ome	
Pitch Hire & Partie		207,689
Grant Income		117,000
Other Income	-	14,082
	Total Income	338,771

KHSP Office & administration costs		
Staff Costs	107,553	
Insurance	3,000	
Office costs	2,000	
Marketing costs	500	
Overhead Expenditur		
Overnead Expenditur	e 115,055	
KHSP Building costs		
Rates	5,100	
Water & sewerage	3,000	
Gas / electricity	4,575	
Cleaning supplies	4,200	
Maintenance contracts & General Repairs	11,000	
Overhead Expenditur		
	2,70,0	
Pitch Maintenance		
Grass pitches	63,500	
3G Pitch - flood lighting	7,750	
3G pitch general repairs / maintenance	5,000	
Overhead Expenditur		
General Costs		
Project - Playground	112,034	
Project - Sports Park	13,250	
Archery running costs	200	
Licences	400	
Contingency	15,000	
Sinking Fund	15,000	
Catering Costs	22,815	
Overhead Expenditur	178,699	
Sports Park - Total Income	338,771	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure	338,771 395,877	
Sports Park - Total Income	338,771	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure	338,771 395,877	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net	338,771 395,877	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure	338,771 395,877	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre	338,771 395,877 - 57,106	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income	338,771 395,877 - 57,106	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income	338,771 395,877 - 57,106	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income	338,771 395,877 - 57,106	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Total Income	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 e 135,880	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs Overhead Expenditure	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895 66,740	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs Overhead Expenditure KHCC Building Costs Rates	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895 e 66,740	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs Overhead Expenditur KHCC Building Costs	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895 66,740 6,047 4,500	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs Overhead Expenditur KHCC Building Costs Rates Water & sewerage	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895 66,740 6,047 4,500 7,635	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs Overhead Expenditur KHCC Building Costs Rates Water & sewerage Gas / electricity	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895 66,740 6,047 4,500	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs Overhead Expenditur KHCC Building Costs Rates Water & sewerage Gas / electricity Cleaning supplies	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895 66,740 6,047 4,500 7,635 3,500	
Sports Park - Total Income Sports Park - Total Expenditure Sports Park - net Kings Hill Community Centre Income Room hire & rent income Bar & catering income Grant Income Event Income Other income Other income KHCC Staff & administration costs Staff Costs Insurance Office costs Overhead Expenditur KHCC Building Costs Rates Water & sewerage Gas / electricity Cleaning supplies Maintenance contracts & General Repairs	338,771 395,877 - 57,106 110,180 13,200 - 4,000 8,500 135,880 63,706 1,139 1,895 66,740 6,047 4,500 7,635 3,500 12,500	

E:	state Managemen		3,250 50,432
		Overhead Expenditure	30,432
E [,]	vent Costs		
	vent costs	_	1,750 1,750
		Overhead Expenditure	1,750
В	au O Catavina Caa	to	
80	ar & Catering Cos ar costs	<u>LS</u>	5,400
	atering costs		600
		Overhead Expenditure	6,000
_			
N-100	General Costs		2 500
	inking Fund Costs recharged		2,500 3,000
	General Advertising	a	1,500
	icences	9	3,700
		Overhead Expenditure	10,700
_		•	125.000
	nity Centre - Total nity Cente - Total		135,880 135,622
	nity Cente - rotal	Experialture	258
Commun	ney contro not	,	
Ameniti	ies		
	<u>ncome</u>		2.250
	llotment rental in	come	2,250
	Grants nvestment Income	۵	1,500
1.	investment incom	Total Income	3,750
	Illotment Costs		2 250
R	Running costs	Overhead Expenditure	2,250 2,250
		Overneau Expenditure	2,230
Р	Playground & open	Spaces Running cost	
		nce /landscape costs	23,350
P	Play area inspection	ons & maintenance	1,550
		Overhead Expenditure	24,900
	Other costs		
		ng & maintenenace	750
S	Salt bin refills	Overhead Evacaditions	2,000 2,750
		Overhead Expenditure	2,/50
Amenitie	es - Total Income		3,750
	es - Total Expendi	ture	29,900
Amenitie			- 26,150

